
La Gora Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Nutarelli Gianni (06/2135) 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0

Sorbara Francesco (06/171) 0 0 4 5 2 5 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0

Stegaru Ioan (06/172) 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 1 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meloni Massimo (06/170) 4 3 0 0 2 6 2 1 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Arnaldini Samuele (06/169) 3 2 2 2 2 5 4 9 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 0 0

Fidenti Michele (06/173) 4 7 0 0 2 6 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nisi Cinzia (06/168) 1 1 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nutarelli Gianni 06/2135 28 52 1,86

Sorbara Francesco 06/171 22 45 2,05

Stegaru Ioan 06/172 20 36 1,80

Meloni Massimo 06/170 20 30 1,50

Arnaldini Samuele 06/169 17 29 1,71

Fidenti Michele 06/173 10 18 1,80

Nisi Cinzia 06/168 11 14 1,27

Gli Amici Di Andy

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellotti Andrea (06/167) 4 5 3 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 6

Miscio Nicola (10/672) 4 2 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 4 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 0

Smith Joanna Louise (10/002) 2 3 3 8 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 1 0 0

Palmiero Aniello (10/177) 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 1 3 0 0 4 0 4 8

Bernardini Sonia (06/263) 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vinciarelli Micol (10/186) 2 1 1 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6

Smith Robert (10/536) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellotti Andrea 06/167 23 35 1,52

Miscio Nicola 10/672 30 33 1,10

Smith Joanna Louise 10/002 17 25 1,47

Palmiero Aniello 10/177 20 23 1,15

Bernardini Sonia 06/263 20 19 0,95

Vinciarelli Micol 10/186 17 13 0,76

Smith Robert 10/536 1 1 1,00

Bim Bum Bam...o 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mencarini Niccolò (06/1039) 4 9 4 10 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 10 3 6 0 0

Palumbo Giuseppe (10/1094) 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 10 0 0 1 3 4 9 4 7 4 12 0 0

Mencarini Gianni (06/808) 4 10 4 5 4 10 3 7 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0

Murru Andrea (10/710) 2 5 2 5 2 6 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 11 0 0

Scacchi Valeria (10/1095) 2 2 2 0 4 8 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mencarini Niccolò 06/1039 29 71 2,45

Palumbo Giuseppe 10/1094 29 71 2,45

Mencarini Gianni 06/808 27 61 2,26

Murru Andrea 10/710 26 49 1,88

Scacchi Valeria 10/1095 17 11 0,65

Il Barraccio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Feci Francesco (10/073) 2 5 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0

Menchetti Emanuele (06/379) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 10

Baldi Saverio (06/1459) 4 8 0 0 3 3 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 8

Peccetti Giacomo (06/376) 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Talli Ivan (06/2560) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6

Mencaroni Giacomo (06/966) 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzetti Alessandro (06/374) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0

Grieco Marco (06/199) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peccetti Lorenzo  (06/2703) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Baricci Francesco (06/378) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Feci Francesco 10/073 26 42 1,62

Menchetti Emanuele 06/379 28 42 1,50

Baldi Saverio 06/1459 23 36 1,57

Peccetti Giacomo 06/376 15 23 1,53

Talli Ivan 06/2560 9 13 1,44

Mencaroni Giacomo 06/966 4 12 3,00

Mazzetti Alessandro 06/374 14 12 0,86

Grieco Marco 06/199 5 8 1,60

Peccetti Lorenzo 06/2703 4 4 1,00

Baricci Francesco 06/378 0 0 0,00



Le Diversamente Sobrie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Catoni Valentina (06/191) 4 5 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 9

Baccheschi Ketty (06/997) 4 1 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 7

Tosi Cristiana (06/189) 4 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 4

Pizzulo Debora (06/2390) 4 2 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 4 1

Giannini Marta (06/188) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Catoni Valentina 06/191 32 50 1,56

Baccheschi Ketty 06/997 32 47 1,47

Tosi Cristiana 06/189 32 20 0,62

Pizzulo Debora 06/2390 30 15 0,50

Giannini Marta 06/188 2 0 0,00


